Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Barnes - (324172) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.41
59.58
59.59
59.68
59.83

1:00.23
1:00.73
1:00.84
1:00.88
1:00.91
1:01.53
1:01.63
1:01.84
1:02.24
1:02.44
1:02.54
1:02.97
1:03.06
1:03.52
1:05.66
1:07.52
1:07.76
1:09.14
1:12.06

Swims in Date Order
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Date

18/07/10
17/07/11
13/10/12
15/07/12
24/06/12
17/04/11
08/10/11
11/10/09
09/10/10
06/11/10
12/10/13
08/01/11
17/04/11
21/04/13
25/04/10
12/10/08
05/07/09
26/04/09
25/04/10
20/07/08
14/10/07
24/11/07
15/12/07
08/04/07

Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
City of Derby Open Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Comp

BG North East SC Champs

Yorkshire Winter Competition
Chesterfield Xmas Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
City of Derby Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Kingston Upon Hull Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Meet

Rotherham Metro Meet

Yorkshire Winter Age Grp

North East Region BAGCATS
Chesterfield Xmas Meet

Weston-Super-Mare Easter

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Derby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Derby
Derby
Derby
Sheffield
Hull
Derby
Derby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate

Chesterfield

Weston-Super-Mare
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Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Level
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Time
1:01.53
1:02.24

59.59

59.68

59.83
1:00.73

59.58
1:01.84
1:00.23
1:01.63
1:00.91
1:00.88

59.41
1:03.52
1:02.44
1:00.84
1:02.97
1:03.06
1:02.54
1:05.66
1:09.14
1:07.76
1:07.52

1:12.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

387
373
426
424
420
402
426
381
412
385
398
399
429
351
370
400
361
359
368
318
272
289
292
240

Round

I I I T

I I =

N

m I I I I I

r T T I I I I T I T

Date

12/10/13
21/04/13
13/10/12
15/07/12
24/06/12
08/10/11
17/07/11
17/04/11
17/04/11
08/01/11
06/11/10
09/10/10
18/07/10
25/04/10
25/04/10
11/10/09
05/07/09
26/04/09
12/10/08
20/07/08
15/12/07
24/11/07
14/10/07
08/04/07

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet
City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Chesterfield Xmas Meet

BG North East SC Champs

Yorkshire Winter Comp

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

City of Derby Meet

City of Derby Meet

Yorkshire Winter Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Rotherham Metro Meet

Chesterfield Xmas Meet

North East Region BAGCATS
Yorkshire Winter Age Grp

Weston-Super-Mare Easter

Venue

Sheffield
Derby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Derby
Derby
Chesterfield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Derby
Derby
Sheffield
Hull

Derby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Harrogate

Sheffield

Weston-Super-Mare

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
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